
Sinclair  Ranking Women

1

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank
5 Siemens Rachel F 64 64 PCN 1989 87 89 91 91 110 113 (115) 113 204 266.088 264.841 1

1 Johnson Haylee F 55 55 MET 1998 73 76 79 79 96 99 102 102 181 259.213 259.213 2

6 Ashworth Alexis F 71 69 SYN 1999 80 86 90 90 105 110 (116) 110 200 248.742 244.968 3

3 Gula Hannah F 59 58 BAW 1998 76 (79) (80) 76 91 95 (100) 95 171 235.923 233.553 4

7 Kohlman Shandler F 71 70 FRP 1995 (85) 85 (88) 85 100 (104) (105) 100 185 228.306 226.595 5

10 Bhabra Amreesa F 76 73 VIK 2001 75 78 81 81 93 96 98 98 179 215.828 211.879 6

8 Billen Jeenat F 71 71 LIO 2001 81 81 94 94 175 214.347 214.347 7

1 Taylor Emily F 55 54 UXX 2000 54 57 60 60 74 78 81 81 141 204.023 201.929 8

2 Allert Paige F 64 61 T9W 1992 (61) 61 64 64 75 78 (81) 78 142 189.267 184.350 9

1 Timmer Laurel F 59 58 VIK 1987 60 63 (65) 63 70 (73) (73) 70 133 182.873 181.653 10

6 Ball Julia F 81 80 FRP 2001 (63) 65 68 68 80 84 (87) 84 152 175.710 174.752 11

5 Reid Susannah F 76 73 UXX 1992 63 (66) 66 66 74 (77) 77 77 143 173.143 169.267 12

3 Bus Holly F 64 64 MAX 1996 58 61 (63) 61 69 (73) (73) 69 130 169.406 168.771 13

1 Dong Jessica F 59 59 UBI 1995 53 (55) 56 56 64 67 (70) 67 123 168.461 167.995 14

7 Wiebe Karleena F 71 71 EMS 1994 52 (55) 58 58 68 72 75 75 133 162.904 162.904 15

3 Alexander Mackenzie F 64 64 MET 2000 50 55 (60) 55 60 65 70 70 125 162.584 162.280 16

4 Brown Keeley F 64 63 HMW 2006 53 55 57 57 63 (65) 66 66 123 160.894 159.684 17

7 Piva Larissa F >87 89 DYN 1995 56 58 61 61 75 78 81 81 142 157.496 142.000 18

5 Brinkeroff Hannah F 64 63 DYN 1986 52 (54) 54 54 62 65 (67) 65 119 155.662 154.491 19

7 Barrett Amy F 76 75 VAL 2003 54 (57) (57) 54 70 (73) (75) 70 124 148.205 146.777 20

8 Burdock Morgan F 71 71 VIK 1991 44 48 52 52 65 68 (71) 68 120 147.090 146.981 21

9 Barnes Marie F 71 68 VAL 1987 48 50 54 54 63 (66) (66) 63 117 146.568 143.306 22

5 Sabo Cristina F 64 64 FRP 1992 46 (50) (50) 46 61 65 (69) 65 111 144.783 144.105 23

4 Ogawa Naomi F 59 59 UXX 1988 40 43 48 48 52 57 (65) 57 105 144.211 143.410 24

2 Dumas Hilary F 64 61 DYN 1985 42 44 (46) 44 61 63 (65) 63 107 143.802 138.912 25
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Sinclair  Ranking Women
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1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank
Sinclair

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

3 Chen Vivian F 59 56 DYN 1990 42 44 (46) 44 55 58 (61) 58 102 143.562 139.313 26

8 Gray Hannah F 87 87 PAB 1977 53 58 (62) 58 70 (74) (75) 70 128 143.088 142.896 27

10 Ladic Teagan F 71 69 VAL 2005 48 (51) 51 51 60 64 (67) 64 115 143.027 140.857 28

6 Perugini Rachael F 76 74 UXX 1997 (48) (48) 48 48 66 70 (75) 70 118 141.315 139.675 29

8 Kuang Connie F 81 79 DYN 1999 50 53 (55) 53 60 64 68 68 121 140.425 139.112 30

2 Agtarap Charlotte F 45 37 ENG 2010 27 29 (31) 29 34 37 40 40 69 137.537 115.269 31

4 Labrador Karyssa F 71 71 FWC 2010 42 (45) 45 45 58 62 66 66 111 136.159 135.957 32

1 Agtarap Madeline F 45 42 EBW 2008 30 32 34 34 40 42 (44) 42 76 134.154 126.963 33

9 Beitel Cassandra F >87 90 FRP 1986 51 (54) 54 54 67 (72) (72) 67 121 133.590 121.000 34

9 Foster Richelle F >87 122 VAL 1985 48 51 (54) 51 72 76 80 80 131 133.326 131.000 35

5 Sharabi Avi F 64 61 UXX 1997 35 (38) (38) 35 50 57 60 60 95 127.144 123.333 36

3 VanKoeveringe Anemone F 59 58 EBW 2007 40 (44) (44) 40 48 (52) 52 52 92 126.929 125.654 37

6 Matthews-Kott Leah F 71 68 FWC 2005 35 38 41 41 55 57 - 57 98 123.169 120.034 38

0 Simpson Lainey F 49 49 EBW 2008 32 34 (36) 34 42 (44) (46) 42 76 118.533 118.533 39

8 McCarthy Mini F 71 66 VIK 2006 35 38 40 40 (50) 50 53 53 93 118.272 113.910 40

6 Sugiyama Miki F 71 66 DYN 1987 38 40 42 42 48 50 (52) 50 92 117.614 112.685 41

3 Enero Kim F 45 43 VIK 2008 24 26 28 28 37 40 (42) 40 68 117.607 113.598 42

7 Rodriguez Tahlia F 81 78 VIK 2006 (37) 37 40 40 47 52 (54) 52 92 107.833 105.771 43

9 Berkin Deadra F 81 77 UXX 1977 (35) (35) 35 35 46 (49) 50 50 85 100.299 97.723 44

8 Chisholm Heather F 59 58 EMS 1959 27 30 (32) 30 37 40 (42) 40 70 96.798 95.607 45

6 Robinson Kenna F 55 50 VIK 2007 24 26 27 27 32 34 36 36 63 96.445 90.223 46

9 McCarthy Juno F 64 62 VIK 2010 20 (23) 23 23 25 28 31 31 54 71.469 70.105 47

7 Zimmerman Emily F 55 54 EBW 2011 18 19 20 20 22 26 29 29 49 71.182 70.174 48

10 Morgan-Feir Maeve F 55 53 UXX 1993 43 45 (47) 45 (55) (57) (57) - - - - -

2 Kaminski Hannah F 55 55 UXX 1994 (74) (75) 75 75 (93) - - - - - - -



Sinclair  Ranking Men
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1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank
8 Bencsik Miklos M >109 144.20 VIK 1989 140 145 148 148 193 201 206 206 354 358.491 354.000 1

2 Pretty Andrew M 89 89.00 MET 1992 130 (134) 136 136 (162) 162 (167) 162 298 346.428 346.428 2

3 Singh Randhir M 89 89.00 EMS 1990 120 127 (136) 127 150 159 (162) 159 286 332.478 332.478 3

1 Fong Eric M 67 66.00 CWC 2002 105 110 115 115 128 (133) (133) 128 243 332.100 328.949 4

4 Browne Jordan M 89 86.10 MET 1997 110 115 (120) 115 150 155 160 160 275 324.538 319.690 5

9 Von Muehldorfer Max M >109 133.20 GGW 2003 130 137 (140) 137 165 (172) (174) 165 302 309.598 302.000 6

6 Luck Mitchell M 89 88.40 VIK 1996 (110) 110 115 115 145 (150) 150 150 265 308.995 308.065 7

1 Gerchikov Max M 81 80.70 FRP 1988 103 108 (112) 108 135 145 (155) 145 253 308.129 307.551 8

1 Navarro Deion M 73 72.00 OPF 1993 (95) 95 (98) 95 130 134 (137) 134 229 296.779 294.424 9

6 Wiltshire Max M 96 90.90 UXX 1991 105 110 115 115 130 (138) 138 138 253 291.415 284.936 10

1 Taylor Levi M 67 64.80 UXX 2004 (91) 92 96 96 103 108 114 114 210 290.415 284.277 11

5 Singh Haroop M 96 94.60 EMS 1995 110 (115) 115 115 (140) 140 (150) 140 255 288.876 287.188 12

2 Hague Alex M 81 78.90 UXX 1996 96 100 (102) 100 122 (128) (128) 122 222 273.532 269.867 13

9 Coates Brandyn M 102 100.40 ESP 1986 105 (110) 110 110 130 135 (140) 135 245 271.274 269.736 14

4 Reid Rogan M 81 78.90 VAL 1997 100 105 (110) 105 115 (120) (122) 115 220 271.068 267.436 15

7 San Agustin Raymond M 96 94.70 UXX 1988 100 105 (110) 105 128 134 (140) 134 239 270.635 269.169 16

0 Balzer Joey M 89 88.50 UXX 1996 98 (102) (102) 98 127 (132) 132 132 230 268.049 267.377 17

3 Campbell Joshua M 96 91.30 UXX 1989 85 91 100 100 117 124 132 132 232 266.724 261.285 18

8 Van Dam Austin M 102 101.60 VAL 1993 108 (113) 113 113 128 (134) (135) 128 241 265.703 265.332 19

7 McDonald Robert M 96 91.70 FRP 1994 93 97 101 101 122 126 130 130 231 265.081 260.159 20

0 Tu Lin Shuan M 81 79.40 DYN 1999 90 (93) 93 93 110 118 120 120 213 261.582 258.926 21

5 Prajea Mihai M 89 82.10 VAL 1991 85 90 (95) 90 115 120 125 125 215 259.599 249.940 22

8 Minkov Martin M 96 94.00 UXX 1994 90 95 100 100 (120) 120 125 125 225 255.550 253.401 23

4 Szmilhelsky Marko M 89 87.60 UXX 1996 93 96 100 100 115 118 (125) 118 218 255.237 253.427 24

1 Rodriguez Jan M 67 66.50 UXX 1996 70 75 80 80 100 (103) 103 103 183 248.902 247.727 25

8 Melnyk Zephyr M 102 99.60 EMS 2000 90 97 (105) 97 120 127 (133) 127 224 248.752 246.616 26

2 Kwok Jeffrey M 67 65.40 APE 2004 73 77 80 80 94 97 100 100 180 247.446 243.666 27

B.W.Lot Last Name First Name Cat. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total Sinclair



Sinclair  Ranking Men

4

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. RankB.W.Lot Last Name First Name Cat. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total Sinclair

2 Kideckel Ryan M 73 72.60 VIK 1987 78 82 86 86 101 (105) 105 105 191 246.345 245.568 28

5 Hergott Cole M 89 87.30 HER 1994 85 (88) 88 88 114 118 120 120 208 243.909 241.802 29

4 Saurez Gino M 89 85.60 FRP 1987 82 86 90 90 109 112 116 116 206 243.771 239.477 30

2 Martin Ben M 81 77.50 EMS 2004 88 (93) (93) 88 105 (112) (112) 105 193 240.059 234.614 31

6 Martinez Hugo M 89 81.50 CAP 1988 82 85 88 88 100 105 110 110 198 239.948 230.177 32

9 Yard Gordon M 109 104.50 VIK 1964 80 85 91 91 110 119 125 125 216 235.821 232.613 33

6 Prieur Spencer M 96 94.30 VIK 2000 86 86 110 114 119 119 205 232.532 230.877 34

5 d'Entremont Eric M 81 79.40 DYN 1994 (83) 83 85 85 102 104 (106) 104 189 232.108 229.752 35

0 Czajkowski Ryan M 67 66.27 UXX 2005 69 73 78 78 87 91 (96) 91 169 230.366 228.775 36

8 Weir Matt M 96 89.90 EMS 1998 80 86 90 90 103 (109) (110) 103 193 223.373 217.362 37

9 Beitel Travis M 109 105.50 FRP 1983 90 (95) (95) 90 (115) 115 (119) 115 205 223.097 220.767 38

9 Cole Dillon M >109 125.70 VDP 1991 92 (96) (96) 92 112 117 122 122 214 221.930 214.000 39

9 Poon Chad M 89 87.50 DYN 1988 (82) 82 84 84 102 105 (110) 105 189 221.398 219.714 40

3 Gallant Justin M 89 87.70 VIK 1984 70 74 78 78 100 (107) 110 110 188 219.998 218.552 41

4 Anderson Ethan M 81 78.50 EMS 2002 70 75 78 78 90 95 100 100 178 219.903 216.380 42

4 Owen Grayson M 81 78.60 VAL 1993 70 (75) 75 75 95 101 (107) 101 176 217.287 213.948 43

10 Bergeron Tristan M 96 94.70 UXX 1995 75 (79) 79 79 105 108 111 111 190 215.149 213.983 44

7 Recalma Seth M 96 94.80 EMS 1996 75 80 (85) 80 105 110 (115) 110 190 215.058 213.983 45

3 Quan Dang M 73 67.40 DYN 1987 (69) 70 (73) 70 82 85 89 89 159 214.437 204.426 46

6 Soles Mike M 89 88.50 UXX 1993 76 80 (82) 80 96 102 (108) 102 182 212.108 211.577 47

8 Cable Michael M 96 95.50 HMW 1979 79 (81) 81 81 96 98 100 100 181 204.269 203.847 48

8 Hanon Michael M 81 77.80 VIK 1982 60 67 70 70 85 90 (101) 90 160 198.604 194.499 49

10 Simmons-Foot Mackenzie M >109 110.20 EMS 1997 75 (80) 80 80 96 100 105 105 185 198.559 185.000 50

0 Wostradowski Tim M 67 65.60 CAP 1988 57 (60) (61) 57 80 83 (86) 83 140 192.080 189.518 51

6 Widmeyer Wyatt M 89 81.80 EMS 2004 67 (70) (70) 67 85 90 (95) 90 157 189.913 182.514 52

4 Fleetwood Kevin M 73 71.70 VIK 1996 55 60 (65) 60 75 80 85 85 145 188.375 186.426 53

6 Sahota Gurkaran M 73 71.60 LIO 2003 50 55 57 57 75 80 83 83 140 182.028 179.997 54



Sinclair  Ranking Men

5

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. RankB.W.Lot Last Name First Name Cat. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total Sinclair

5 Libawski Brayden M 81 80.60 MAX 1993 68 (71) (71) 68 78 (83) (88) 78 146 177.926 177.480 55

8 Tarce Christopher M 89 87.00 UXX 1994 60 63 65 65 75 80 85 85 150 176.173 174.377 56

3 Bergeron Felix M 67 65.80 VIK 2008 38 42 (45) 42 50 53 56 56 98 134.194 132.663 57

9 Schellenberg John M 81 80.00 EMS 2006 35 40 (42) 40 40 45 47 47 87 106.430 105.759 58

0 Liao Andy M 73 71.20 UXX 106 110 (112) 110 (135) (140) (140) - - - - -

7 Ward Giovanni M 96 95.20 FRP 1996 (86) (87) (87) - 118 122 125 125 - - - -

7 El Karsh Zeyad M 102 101.10 SYN 1995 (137) 137 (143) 137 (160) (161) (161) - - - - -



Competition Women
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1 2 3 Max 1 2 3 Max Total Rank

1 Agtarap Madeline F 45 42.20 EBW 2008 30 32 34 34 40 42 (44) 42 76 1

2 Agtarap Charlotte F 45 37.00 EBW 2010 27 29 (31) 29 34 37 40 40 69 2

3 Enero Kim F 45 43.20 VIK 2008 24 26 28 28 37 40 (42) 40 68 3

0 Simpson Lainey F 49 49.00 EBW 2008 32 34 (36) 34 42 (44) (46) 42 76 1

1 Johnson Haylee F 55 55.00 MET 1998 73 76 79 79 96 99 102 102 181 1

1 Taylor Emily F 55 54.20 UXX 2000 54 57 60 60 74 78 81 81 141 2

6 Robinson Kenna F 55 50.20 VIK 2007 24 26 27 27 32 34 36 36 63 3

7 Zimmerman Emily F 55 53.90 EBW 2011 18 19 20 20 22 26 29 29 49 4

10 Morgan-Feir Maeve F 55 52.60 UXX 1993 43 45 (47) 45 (55) (57) (57) - - -

2 Kaminski Hannah F 55 54.60 UXX 1994 (74) (75) 75 75 (93) - - - - -

3 Gula Hannah F 59 58.10 BAW 1998 76 (79) (80) 76 91 95 (100) 95 171 1

1 Timmer Laurel F 59 58.40 VIK 1987 60 63 (65) 63 70 (73) (73) 70 133 2

1 Dong Jessica F 59 58.75 UBI 1995 53 (55) 56 56 64 67 (70) 67 123 3

4 Ogawa Naomi F 59 58.50 UXX 1988 40 43 48 48 52 57 (65) 57 105 4

3 Chen Vivian F 59 56.40 DYN 1990 42 44 (46) 44 55 58 (61) 58 102 5

3 VanKoeveringe Anemone F 59 58.10 EBW 2007 40 (44) (44) 40 48 (52) 52 52 92 6

8 Chisholm Heather F 59 57.90 EMS 1959 27 30 (32) 30 37 40 (42) 40 70 7

5 Siemens Rachel F 64 63.50 PCN 1989 87 89 91 91 110 113 (115) 113 204 1

2 Allert Paige F 64 61.30 T9W 1992 (61) 61 64 64 75 78 (81) 78 142 2

3 Bus Holly F 64 63.60 MAX 1996 58 61 (63) 61 69 (73) (73) 69 130 3

3 Alexander Mackenzie F 64 63.80 MET 2000 50 55 (60) 55 60 65 70 70 125 4

4 Brown Keeley F 64 63.20 HMW 2006 53 55 57 57 63 (65) 66 66 123 5

5 Brinkeroff Hannah F 64 63.20 DYN 1986 52 (54) 54 54 62 65 (67) 65 119 6

5 Sabo Cristina F 64 63.50 FRP 1992 46 (50) (50) 46 61 65 (69) 65 111 7

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total



Competition Women
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1 2 3 Max 1 2 3 Max Total RankLot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

2 Dumas Hilary F 64 60.50 DYN 1985 42 44 (46) 44 61 63 (65) 63 107 8

5 Sharabi Avi F 64 60.90 UXX 1997 35 (38) (38) 35 50 57 60 60 95 9

9 McCarthy Juno F 64 62.00 VIK 2010 20 (23) 23 23 25 28 31 31 54 10

6 Ashworth Alexis F 71 69.00 SYN 1999 80 86 90 90 105 110 (116) 110 200 1

7 Kohlman Shandler F 71 70.00 FRP 1995 (85) 85 (88) 85 100 (104) (105) 100 185 2

8 Billen Jeenat F 71 71.00 LIO 2001 81 81 94 94 175 3

7 Wiebe Karleena F 71 71.00 EMS 1994 52 (55) 58 58 68 72 75 75 133 4

8 Burdock Morgan F 71 70.90 VOW 1991 44 48 52 52 65 68 (71) 68 120 5

9 Barnes Marie F 71 68.10 VAL 1987 48 50 54 54 63 (66) (66) 63 117 6

10 Ladic Teagan F 71 69.00 VAL 2005 48 (51) 51 51 60 64 (67) 64 115 7

4 Labrador Karyssa F 71 70.80 FWC 2010 42 (45) 45 45 58 62 66 66 111 8

6 Matthews-Kott Leah F 71 67.70 FWC 2005 35 38 41 41 55 57 - 57 98 9

8 McCarthy Mini F 71 66.30 VIK 2006 35 38 40 40 (50) 50 53 53 93 10

6 Sugiyama Miki F 71 65.70 DYN 1987 38 40 42 42 48 50 (52) 50 92 11

10 Bhabra Amreesa F 76 73.20 VIK 2001 75 78 81 81 93 96 98 98 179 1

5 Reid Susannah F 76 72.60 UXX 1992 63 (66) 66 66 74 (77) 77 77 143 2

7 Barrett Amy F 76 74.50 VAL 2003 54 (57) (57) 54 70 (73) (75) 70 124 3

6 Perugini Rachael F 76 74.20 UXX 1997 (48) (48) 48 48 66 70 (75) 70 118 4

6 Ball Julia F 81 80.00 FRP 2001 (63) 65 68 68 80 84 (87) 84 152 1

8 Kuang Connie F 81 79.30 DYN 1999 50 53 (55) 53 60 64 68 68 121 2

7 Rodriguez Tahlia F 81 77.60 VIK 2006 (37) 37 40 40 47 52 (54) 52 92 3

9 Berkin Deadra F 81 76.50 UXX 1977 (35) (35) 35 35 46 (49) 50 50 85 4

8 Gray Hannah F 87 86.70 PAB 1977 53 58 (62) 58 70 (74) (75) 70 128 1

7 Piva Larissa F >87 88.50 DYN 1995 56 58 61 61 75 78 81 81 142 1



Competition Women
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1 2 3 Max 1 2 3 Max Total RankLot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

9 Foster Richelle F >87 122.40 VAL 1985 48 51 (54) 51 72 76 80 80 131 2

9 Beitel Cassandra F >87 89.60 FRP 1986 51 (54) 54 54 67 (72) (72) 67 121 3



Competition Men

9

1 2 3 Max 1 2 3 Max Total Rank

1 Fong Eric M 67 66.00 CWC 2002 105 110 115 115 128 (133) (133) 128 243 1

1 Taylor Levi M 67 64.80 UXX 2004 (91) 92 96 96 103 108 114 114 210 2

1 Rodriguez Jan M 67 66.50 UXX 1996 70 75 80 80 100 (103) 103 103 183 3

2 Kwok Jeffrey M 67 65.40 APX 2004 73 77 80 80 94 97 100 100 180 4

0 Czajkowski Ryan M 67 66.27 UXX 2005 69 73 78 78 87 91 (96) 91 169 5

0 Wostradowski Tim M 67 65.60 CAP 1988 57 (60) (61) 57 80 83 (86) 83 140 6

3 Bergeron Felix M 67 65.80 VIK 2008 38 42 (45) 42 50 53 56 56 98 7

1 Navarro Deion M 73 72.00 OPF 1993 (95) 95 (98) 95 130 134 (137) 134 229 1

2 Kideckel Ryan M 73 72.60 VIK 1987 78 82 86 86 101 (105) 105 105 191 2

3 Quan Dang M 73 67.40 DYN 1987 (69) 70 (73) 70 82 85 89 89 159 3

4 Fleetwood Kevin M 73 71.70 VIK 1996 55 60 (65) 60 75 80 85 85 145 4

6 Sahota Gurkaran M 73 71.60 LIO 2003 50 55 57 57 75 80 83 83 140 5

0 Liao Andy M 73 71.20 UXX 1993 106 110 (112) 110 (135) (140) (140) - - -

1 Gerchikov Max M 81 80.70 FRP 1988 103 108 (112) 108 135 145 (155) 145 253 1

2 Hague Alex M 81 78.90 UXX 1996 96 100 (102) 100 122 (128) (128) 122 222 2

4 Reid Rogan M 81 78.90 VAL 1997 100 105 (110) 105 115 (120) (122) 115 220 3

0 Tu Lin Shuan M 81 79.40 DYN 1999 90 (93) 93 93 110 118 120 120 213 4

2 Martin Ben M 81 77.50 EMS 2004 88 (93) (93) 88 105 (112) (112) 105 193 5

5 d'Entremont Eric M 81 79.40 DYN 1994 (83) 83 85 85 102 104 (106) 104 189 6

4 Anderson Ethan M 81 78.50 EMS 2002 70 75 78 78 90 95 100 100 178 7

4 Owen Grayson M 81 78.60 VAL 1993 70 (75) 75 75 95 101 (107) 101 176 8

8 Hanon Michael M 81 77.80 VIK 1982 60 67 70 70 85 90 (101) 90 160 9

5 Libawski Brayden M 81 80.60 MAX 1993 68 (71) (71) 68 78 (83) (88) 78 146 10

9 Schellenberg John M 81 80.00 EMS 2006 35 40 (42) 40 40 45 47 47 87 11

B.W.Lot Last Name First Name Cat. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total
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1 2 3 Max 1 2 3 Max Total RankB.W.Lot Last Name First Name Cat. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

2 Pretty Andrew M 89 89.00 MET 1992 130 (134) 136 136 (162) 162 (167) 162 298 1

3 Singh Randhir M 89 89.00 EMS 1990 120 127 (136) 127 150 159 (162) 159 286 2

4 Browne Jordan M 89 86.10 MET 1997 110 115 (120) 115 150 155 160 160 275 3

6 Luck Mitchell M 89 88.40 VIK 1996 (110) 110 115 115 145 (150) 150 150 265 4

0 Balzer Joey M 89 88.50 UXX 1996 98 (102) (102) 98 127 (132) 132 132 230 5

4 Szmilhelsky Marko M 89 87.60 UXX 1996 93 96 100 100 115 118 (125) 118 218 6

5 Prajea Mihai M 89 82.10 VAL 1991 85 90 (95) 90 115 120 125 125 215 7

5 Hergott Cole M 89 87.30 HER 1994 85 (88) 88 88 114 118 120 120 208 8

4 Saurez Gino M 89 85.60 FRP 1987 82 86 90 90 109 112 116 116 206 9

6 Martinez Hugo M 89 81.50 CAP 1988 82 85 88 88 100 105 110 110 198 10

9 Poon Chad M 89 87.50 DYN 1988 (82) 82 84 84 102 105 (110) 105 189 11

3 Gallant Justin M 89 87.70 VIK 1984 70 74 78 78 100 (107) 110 110 188 12

6 Soles Mike M 89 88.50 UXX 1993 76 80 (82) 80 96 102 (108) 102 182 13

6 Widmeyer Wyatt M 89 81.80 EMS 2004 67 (70) (70) 67 85 90 (95) 90 157 14

8 Tarce Christopher M 89 87.00 UXX 1994 60 63 65 65 75 80 85 85 150 15

5 Singh Haroop M 96 94.60 EMS 1995 110 (115) 115 115 (140) 140 (150) 140 255 1

6 Wiltshire Max M 96 90.90 UXX 1991 105 110 115 115 130 (138) 138 138 253 2

7 San Agustin Raymond M 96 94.70 VAL 1988 100 105 (110) 105 128 134 (140) 134 239 3

3 Campbell Joshua M 96 91.30 UXX 1989 85 91 100 100 117 124 132 132 232 4

7 McDonald Robert M 96 91.70 FRP 1994 93 97 101 101 122 126 130 130 231 5

8 Minkov Martin M 96 94.00 UXX 1994 90 95 100 100 (120) 120 125 125 225 6

6 Prieur Spencer M 96 94.30 VOW 2000 86 86 110 114 119 119 205 7

8 Weir Matt M 96 89.90 EMS 1998 80 86 90 90 103 (109) (110) 103 193 8

7 Recalma Seth M 96 94.80 EMS 1996 75 80 (85) 80 105 110 (115) 110 190 9
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1 2 3 Max 1 2 3 Max Total RankB.W.Lot Last Name First Name Cat. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

10 Bergeron Tristan M 96 94.70 UXX 1995 75 (79) 79 79 105 108 111 111 190 10

8 Cable Michael M 96 95.50 HMW 1979 79 (81) 81 81 96 98 100 100 181 11

7 Ward Giovanni M 96 95.20 FRP 1996 (86) (87) (87) - 118 122 125 125 - -

9 Coates Brandyn M 102 100.40 ESP 1986 105 (110) 110 110 130 135 (140) 135 245 1

8 Van Dam Austin M 102 101.60 VAL 1993 108 (113) 113 113 128 (134) (135) 128 241 2

8 Melnyk Zephyr M 102 99.60 EMS 2000 90 97 (105) 97 120 127 (133) 127 224 3

7 El Karsh Zeyad M 102 101.10 SYN 1995 (137) 137 (143) 137 (160) (161) (161) - - -

9 Yard Gordon M 109 104.50 VIK 1964 80 85 91 91 110 119 125 125 216 1

9 Beitel Travis M 109 105.50 FRP 1983 90 (95) (95) 90 (115) 115 (119) 115 205 2

8 Bencsik Miklos M >109 144.20 VIK 1989 140 145 148 148 193 201 206 206 354 1

9 Von Muehldorfer Max M >109 133.20 GGW 2003 130 137 (140) 137 165 (172) (174) 165 302 2

9 Cole Dillon M >109 125.70 VDP 1991 92 (96) (96) 92 112 117 122 122 214 3

10 Simmons-Foot Mackenzie M >109 110.20 EMS 1997 75 (80) 80 80 96 100 105 105 185 4


